
A.A. 2024-25 

1st session: 10 lessons 20 hours

Monday 30/09/2024 07/10/2024 14/10/2024 21/10/2024 28/10/2024 04/11/2024 11/11/2024 18/11/2024 25/11/2024 02/12/2024

Tuesday 01/10/2024 08/10/2024 15/10/2024 22/10/2024 29/10/2024 05/11/2024 12/11/2024 19/11/2024 26/11/2024 03/12/2024

Wednesday 02/10/2024 09/10/2024 16/10/2024 23/10/2024 30/10/2024 06/11/2024 13/11/2024 20/11/2024 27/11/2024 04/12/2024

Thursday 03/10/2024 10/10/2024 17/10/2024 24/10/2024 31/10/2024 07/11/2024 14/11/2024 21/11/2024 28/11/2024 05/12/2024

Friday 27/09/2024 04/10/2024 11/10/2024 18/10/2024 25/10/2024 Holiday 08/11/2024 15/11/2024 22/11/2024 29/11/2024 06/12/2024

2nd session: 10 lessons 20 hours

Monday 09/12/2024 16/12/2024 23/12/2024 13/01/2025 20/01/2025 27/01/2025 03/02/2025 10/02/2025 17/02/2025 24/02/2025

Tuesday 10/12/2024 17/12/2024 07/01/2025 14/01/2025 21/01/2025 28/01/2025 04/02/2025 11/02/2025 18/02/2025 25/02/2025

Wednesday 11/12/2024 18/12/2024 08/01/2025 15/01/2025 22/01/2025 29/01/2025 05/02/2025 12/02/2025 19/02/2025 26/02/2025

Thursday 12/12/2024 19/12/2024 09/01/2025 16/01/2025 23/01/2025 30/01/2025 06/02/2025 13/02/2025 20/02/2025 27/02/2025

Friday 13/12/2024 20/12/2024 10/01/2025 17/01/2025 24/01/2025 31/01/2025 07/02/2025 14/02/2025 21/02/2025 28/02/2025

3rd session: 10 lessons 20 hours

Monday 03/03/2025 10/03/2025 17/03/2025 24/03/2025 31/03/2025 07/04/2025 14/04/2025 Holiday 28/04/2025 05/05/2025 12/05/2024

Tuesday 04/03/2025 11/03/2025 18/03/2025 25/03/2025 01/04/2025 08/04/2025 15/04/2025 Holiday 29/04/2025 06/05/2025 13/05/2024

Wednesday 05/03/2025 12/03/2025 19/03/2025 26/03/2025 02/04/2025 09/04/2025 16/04/2025 23/04/2025 30/04/2025 07/05/2025

Thursday 06/03/2025 13/03/2025 20/03/2025 27/03/2025 03/04/2025 10/04/2025 17/04/2025 24/04/2025 Holiday 08/05/2025 15/05/2024

Friday 07/03/2025 14/03/2025 21/03/2025 28/03/2025 04/04/2025 11/04/2025 18/04/2025 Holiday 02/05/2025 09/05/2025 16/05/2024

Christmas holidays from the 24th of December to the 6th of January

Easter Holidays Monday the 21 and Tuesday the 22nd of April
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